 highest power output at a low
weight
 ergonomic
 highly durable
DCZ 10151 3.2016
Our grinders with collets are especially well suited for the precision grinding
with grinding tips and for fabricating using carbide cutters.
Ergonomic, low-weight and suitable for numerous application cases - in the

A robust construction assures the high longevity of your tool - even when used in continued- and mass-fabrications.
The best tools for efficient material removal
TYPE KEY
 GDA 013 - 550 B X
X = Safety Lever, Y = Twist Valve
B = Basic Design
S = Short Design
Speed x 100 [min-1], 550 = 55 000 min-1
Power  x 10 [W], 013 = 130 W
A = Angle 90°, B = Angle 120°
Pneumatic Die Grinder
SPECIFICATIONS - GRINDERS WITH COLLETS - 130 W
Angle 90° Angle 120°
Basic Design Short Design Basic Design Short Design
Grinder with Collet Model
Part No.
GDA 013-550BX
830494A
GDA 013-550SX
6060529A
GDB 013-550BX
830494C
GDB 013-550SX
6060531ALever Valve
Grinder with Collet
Twist Valve
Model
Part No.
GDA 013-550BY
830494B
GDA 013-550SY
6060528A
GDB 013-550BY
830494D
GDB 013-550SY
830828A
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 55 000 55 000 55 000 55 000